Grand Prix - Macedonia

Skopje, 8. - 10.3.2019

Ve Rera

' E

Disciplina 207

09.03.2019 - 9:51

Muski/M, 200m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Grupalodl
1 TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
2 GASHI, Mal
3 ZEKA, Aron
4 KAMMINGA, Arno
5 TRIMCHEVSKI, Mihail
6 POPOVSKI, Simon
7 ZEKA, Lir
8 VELKOVSKI, Matej

G.R.

08
06
04
95
02
06
07
09

PK Beta Sharks
SC Step

SC Step

Knzb - Hpc

PK Pilot Swim
PK Vardar 2018
SC Step

PK Vardar 2018

3:29.00
3:10.00
2:59.50
2:10.64
2:52.61
3:06.00
3:20.00

office@pfm.mk

https://live.swimrankings.net/23623/

Grand Prix - Macedonia 2019

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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